Privacy Policy for Tube Tor Browser

This Privacy Policy outlines our practices regarding the collection, use, and disclosure of Personal Information for users of the Tube Tor Browser Service.

By choosing to use our Service, you consent to the collection and use of information in accordance with this policy. Your information will not be used or shared with anyone except as described in this Privacy Policy. To ensure your privacy is safeguarded, we have implemented various procedures when you use our services.

The terminology used in this Privacy Policy is identical to that in our Terms and Conditions, available within our app, unless otherwise defined in this Privacy Policy.

Overview:

- Registration is not required to use our products and/or services.
- We do not ask for personally identifiable information such as your email address unless it's necessary for contacting our support team.
- Tube Tor Browser does not keep any record of users' browsing histories or log any personal information directly.
- Your IP address is not recorded by us, though third-party sites you visit via our Browser may do so. We recommend reviewing the privacy policies of any third-party sites you visit.
- Our VPN servers keep no logs of any kind.
- No information about the websites you visit, including URLs, is logged by us.
- We do not access your cookies, saved passwords, downloaded files, favorite sites, preferences, or bookmarks.

Information Collection and Use:

Using our software and/or services does not require any personal information from you. Should you seek support/help, we may ask for certain personally identifiable information, such as your email address. This information will be kept and used as outlined in this privacy policy. Our app does not employ third-party services that might gather information capable of identifying you. In keeping with the essence of anonymity and privacy protection, we avoid using third-party services in our app.

Uses of Personal Information:

- To enhance our Services.
- To improve user experience.
- For feedback purposes.
- To analyze user preferences statistically.

To enhance product development.

Cookies:

Cookies are small data files used as unique identifiers. These are sent to your browser from the websites you visit and stored on your device's internal memory.

Tube Tor Browser explicitly does not utilize "cookies".

Security:

We value your trust in providing us your Personal Information, striving to protect it with commercially viable means. However, remember no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is entirely secure. While we cannot guarantee absolute security, we take significant measures to protect your privacy.

Links to Other Sites:

This policy does not cover services offered by other companies, organizations, or individuals, including products/sites displayed through our browser or linked from our services. Following a third-party link will direct you to that site. These external sites are not under our control, and we strongly recommend reviewing their Privacy Policies. We are not responsible for the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party sites or services.

Changes to This Privacy Policy:

We reserve the right to update our privacy policy to reflect changes to our practices. You are encouraged to review this page periodically for any updates. New policies will be posted on this page, and we will notify you of significant changes.

Should you disagree with any changes, we understand if you choose to discontinue using our product.

Effective Date: This policy becomes effective as of 2023-2-17.

Contact Us:

For questions or suggestions regarding our Privacy Policy, please contact us at brainfusionlabs@gmail.com. We welcome your ideas on privacy and UI improvements.